Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Waugh - (812603) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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04/10/15
1211117
11/11/18
26/10/14
17/11119
13/11/16
30/11/13
27/10/113
01/12/12
1771112
21/10/12
19/09/15
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12/06/11
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Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
City of Newcastle ASC Club TT

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

City of Newcastle Time Trials

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Darlington Dander October Meet

Derwentside Charity Meet

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Tynemouth New Year Gala

Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Darlington Dander Meet

Newburn 4th Summer Meet

Derwentside Open Graded

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Stockport
Newcastle
Durham
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Stanley
Darlington
Stanley
Hebburn
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley
Darlington
Stanley

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level
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1.10.42

1:20.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.56
53.26
53.19
53.69
52.88
56.95
52.86
52.12
53.37
54.07
55.06
55.85
56.41
56.95

1:02.59
1:02.22
1:03.04
1:02.34
1:06.47
1:07.06
1:08.83
1:09.14
1:09.94
1:11.37
1:12.40
1:15.87
1:18.42

1:20.68
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Date

17/11119
11/11/18
1211117
13/11/16
04/10/15
19/09/15
06/12/14
06/12/14
26/10/14
30/11/13
27/10/113
01/12/12
171112
21/10/12
10/12/11
15/10/11
09/10/11
18/09/11
12/06/11
10/04/11
22/01/11
15/01/11
11/12/10
10/10/10
11/07/10
13/06/10
15/05/10
18/04/10
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South Tyneside Graded

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
City of Newcastle ASC Club TT

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Darlington Dander October Meet

City of Newcastle Time Trials

Derwentside Charity Meet

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Tynemouth New Year Gala

Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Darlington Dander Meet

Newburn 4th Summer Meet

Derwentside Open Graded

Tynemouth Spring Gala

South Tyneside Graded
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Hebburn

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Durham
Sunderland
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Stockport
Newcastle
Stanley
Tynemouth
Darlington
Newcastle
Stanley
Hebburn
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley
Darlington
Stanley
Stanley
Tynemouth

Hebburn
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